
Louisiana State Games XC Meet 3-4 Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Choudrant Elementary 00:07:19.76 32

2 A.E. Phillips 00:07:38.82 53

3 Grace Episcopal 00:08:10.54 66

4 Dubach School 00:08:41.85 74

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Crawford 00:10:02.26 3

Ruston Elementary 00:06:52.59 1

Claiborne Christian 00:07:37.53 1

Roseland Montessori 00:07:38.31 1

Jesus the Good Shepherd 00:07:53.05 1

Simsboro Elementary 00:08:46.17 1

Prarie View Academy 00:10:40.43 1
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet 3-4 Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Choudrant Elementary 00:07:19.76 11 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 254 Callie Rozelle 00:06:40.63 1

2 5 251 Catherine Kozar 00:07:09.76 3

3 6 253 Briley Rozelle 00:07:12.63 4

4 14 246 Emma bissell 00:07:38.99 10

5 19 250 Cassie Capri Johnston 00:07:56.81 14

6 20 248 Raelynn Cox 00:07:59.40 (15)

7 21 247 Daylynn Collinsworth 00:08:10.41 (16)

2 A.E. Phillips 00:07:38.82 7 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 243 Audrey Stone 00:07:26.21 8

2 11 235 AJ Johnson 00:07:35.14 9

3 15 241 Georgia Rogers 00:07:41.23 11

4 16 240 Reese Pyles 00:07:43.18 12

5 17 232 Charlotte Hanchey 00:07:48.35 13

6 28 997 Addie Compter 00:09:45.82 (21)

7 30 242 Brielle Smart 00:10:14.61 (23)

3 Grace Episcopal 00:08:10.54 5 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 272 Rachel Hill 00:06:42.40 2

2 9 271 Nola Grigson 00:07:23.89 7

3 22 268 Katherine Bosley 00:08:12.23 17

4 23 269 Cecelia Gordon 00:08:31.40 18

5 29 270 Maggie Greene 00:10:02.79 22

4 Dubach School 00:08:41.85 5 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 265 BLAKELYN RINICKER 00:07:17.91 5

2 8 267 KAYDENCE SUMMERVILLE 00:07:19.65 6

3 25 263 ADELYNN FRANKS 00:08:56.80 19

4 26 261 MOLLY DAIGLE 00:09:05.12 20

5 33 262 JASMINE FORTUNE 00:10:49.77 24
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet 3-4 Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 927 Jmayah Flowers K 00:06:35.60 Crawford

2 1 254 Callie Rozelle K 00:06:40.63 Choudrant Elementary

3 2 272 Rachel Hill K 00:06:42.40 Grace Episcopal

4 0 995 Lauren Price 4th 00:06:52.59 Ruston Elementary

5 3 251 Catherine Kozar K 00:07:09.76 Choudrant Elementary

6 4 253 Briley Rozelle K 00:07:12.63 Choudrant Elementary

7 5 265 BLAKELYN RINICKER K 00:07:17.91 Dubach School

8 6 267 KAYDENCE SUMMERVILLE K 00:07:19.65 Dubach School

9 7 271 Nola Grigson K 00:07:23.89 Grace Episcopal

10 8 243 Audrey Stone K 00:07:26.21 A.E. Phillips

11 9 235 AJ Johnson K 00:07:35.14 A.E. Phillips

12 0 259 Finley Skipworth 3rd 00:07:37.53 Claiborne Christian

13 0 276 Dixie Cowart 3rd 00:07:38.31 Roseland Montessori

14 10 246 Emma bissell K 00:07:38.99 Choudrant Elementary

15 11 241 Georgia Rogers K 00:07:41.23 A.E. Phillips

16 12 240 Reese Pyles K 00:07:43.18 A.E. Phillips

17 13 232 Charlotte Hanchey K 00:07:48.35 A.E. Phillips

18 0 274 Isabella Tremaine 4th 00:07:53.05 Jesus the Good Shepherd

19 14 250 Cassie Capri Johnston K 00:07:56.81 Choudrant Elementary

20 (15) 248 Raelynn Cox K 00:07:59.40 Choudrant Elementary

21 (16) 247 Daylynn Collinsworth K 00:08:10.41 Choudrant Elementary

22 17 268 Katherine Bosley K 00:08:12.23 Grace Episcopal

23 18 269 Cecelia Gordon K 00:08:31.40 Grace Episcopal

24 0 281 Chasity Brown K 00:08:46.17 Simsboro Elementary

25 19 263 ADELYNN FRANKS K 00:08:56.80 Dubach School

26 20 261 MOLLY DAIGLE K 00:09:05.12 Dubach School

27 0 256 Hailey Wagner K 00:09:09.99 Choudrant Elementary

28 (21) 997 Addie Compter K 00:09:45.82 A.E. Phillips

29 22 270 Maggie Greene K 00:10:02.79 Grace Episcopal

30 (23) 242 Brielle Smart K 00:10:14.61 A.E. Phillips

31 0 999 Addyson Sexton K 00:10:40.43 Prarie View Academy

32 0 249 Ava Gaines K 00:10:47.15 Choudrant Elementary

33 24 262 JASMINE FORTUNE K 00:10:49.77 Dubach School

34 0 930 Kia Crawford K 00:11:40.68 Crawford

35 0 931 Kaley Crawford K 00:11:50.50 Crawford

36 0 252 Ainsley Lee K 00:11:59.18 Choudrant Elementary

37 0 255 paisley smith K 00:12:14.16 Choudrant Elementary
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